2019 Trade Dues Attributable to Lobbying Activities

Organizations

Interstate Natural Gas Association of America
Marcellus Shale Coalition

American Petroleum Institute

GPA Midstream Association

Consumer Energy Alliance

Pennsylvania Chamber of Business & Industry
Ohio Oil & Gas Association

Texas Pipeline Association

Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil & Gas Association
West Virginia Oil and Gas Association

Council on State Taxation

Petroleum Association of Wyoming

Oklahoma Oil and Gas Association

National Petroleum Council

Association of Oil Pipe Lines

Association of Washington Business

Business Institute for Political Analysis

Ohio Chamber of Commerce

Virginia Oil & Gas Association

Idaho Association of Commerce & Industry
Oklahoma Society of CPAs

West Virginia Chamber

Environmental Federation of Oklahoma
Oregon Business & Industry

Tulsa Chamber of Commerce

New Jersey Chamber of Commerce

American Institute of CPAs

Institute of Internal Auditors

Arkansas Independent Producers & Royalty Owners
Oklahoma Bar Association

Lebanon Valley Chamber of Commerce

Utah Association of Certified Public Accountants
International Facility Management Association
Total

Political Expenditures
117,500
16,557
14,072
12,320
8,000
6,921
6,800
5,200
3,750
3,200
3,000
2,362
2,250
2,074
2,030
1,500
1,200
900
500
478
373
281
228
220
194
164
103

65

41

35

34

12

10
212,373.46
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