2019 Trade Dues Attributable to Lobbying Activities

Organizations	Political Expenditures	
Interstate Natural Gas Association of America	\$	117,500
Marcellus Shale Coalition	\$	16,557
American Petroleum Institute	\$	14,072
GPA Midstream Association	\$	12,320
Consumer Energy Alliance	\$	8,000
Pennsylvania Chamber of Business & Industry	\$	6,921
Ohio Oil & Gas Association	\$	6,800
Texas Pipeline Association	\$	5,200
Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil & Gas Association	\$	3,750
West Virginia Oil and Gas Association	\$	3,200
Council on State Taxation	\$	3,000
Petroleum Association of Wyoming	\$	2,362
Oklahoma Oil and Gas Association	\$	2,250
National Petroleum Council	\$	2,074
Association of Oil Pipe Lines	\$	2,030
Association of Washington Business	\$	1,500
Business Institute for Political Analysis	\$	1,200
Ohio Chamber of Commerce	\$	900
Virginia Oil & Gas Association	\$	500
Idaho Association of Commerce & Industry	\$	478
Oklahoma Society of CPAs	\$	373
West Virginia Chamber	\$	281
Environmental Federation of Oklahoma	\$	228
Oregon Business & Industry	\$	220
Tulsa Chamber of Commerce	\$	194
New Jersey Chamber of Commerce	\$	164
American Institute of CPAs	\$	103
Institute of Internal Auditors	\$	65
Arkansas Independent Producers & Royalty Owners	\$	41
Oklahoma Bar Association	\$	35
Lebanon Valley Chamber of Commerce	\$	34
Utah Association of Certified Public Accountants	\$	12
International Facility Management Association	\$	10
Total	\$	212,373.46